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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 93 13-05-2000
2 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 54 03-03-1999
3 MACKO, Michaela CZE 227 23-12-2000
4 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 97 01-04-1998
5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 102 21-09-2000
6 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 231 25-07-2003
7 JORGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 181 02-11-1999
8 ALMODOVAR, Paloma ESP 347 07-04-2000
9 ALONSO, Laura ESP 260 17-07-2000
10 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 100 17-03-1998
11 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 284 26-07-1998
12 CATARZI, Constance FRA 38 22-12-1998
13 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 13 11-03-2000
14 PATRU, Morgane FRA 18 07-02-1998
15 RECHER, Alice FRA 17 06-04-1999
16 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 273 08-07-2000
17 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 261 15-04-2000
18 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 180 07-08-2000
19 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 107 17-06-2000
20 EBERT, Leonie GER 6 04-10-1999
21 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 49 11-12-1998
22 SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 140 22-07-2000
23 WERNER, Sophia GER 35 14-06-1999
24 HAJAS, Nora HUN 43 03-10-2000
25 KOKAI, Csilla HUN 36 11-11-1998
26 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 30 16-07-1998
27 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 16 30-06-1998
28 LEE, Anna IRL 106 06-09-1998
29 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 112 28-09-1998
30 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 5 15-11-2001
31 RICCI, Marta ITA 12 24-05-2000
32 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 1 18-04-1999
33 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 4 25-01-1998
34 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 01-08-2003
35 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 16-01-2002
36 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 13-03-2002
37 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 144 27-12-1999
38 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 188 13-03-1999
39 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 164 24-11-1998
40 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 32 29-05-1999
41 CARIDE, Marta POR 235 27-07-2001
42 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 19 06-10-2001
43 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 72 13-04-2000
44 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 177 23-02-1999
45 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 350 02-04-1999
46 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 9 01-12-1998
47 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 82 20-06-2002
48 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 10 02-08-2000
49 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 7 08-09-1998
50 GILLJAM, Patricia SWE 278 23-05-1998
51 JONSSON, Line SWE 390 05-09-2000
52 MATIC, Anja SWE 339 15-09-2002
53 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 335 01-01-2002
54 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 95 04-02-2002
55 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 84 02-11-2000
56 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 136 05-05-2002
57 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 59 27-12-2000



9 pools
6 pools of 6 and 3 pools of 7
43 (75.44% of 57) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 1
2 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 4
3 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 5
4 EBERT, Leonie GER 6
5 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 7
6 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 9
7 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 10
8 RICCI, Marta ITA 12
9 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 13
10 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 16
11 RECHER, Alice FRA 17
12 PATRU, Morgane FRA 18
13 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 19
14 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 30
15 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 32
16 WERNER, Sophia GER 35
17 KOKAI, Csilla HUN 36
18 CATARZI, Constance FRA 38
19 HAJAS, Nora HUN 43
20 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 49
21 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 54
22 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 59
23 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 72
24 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 82
25 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 84
26 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 93
27 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 95
28 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 97
29 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 100
30 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 102
31 LEE, Anna IRL 106
32 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 107
33 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 112
34 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 136
35 SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 140
36 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 144
37 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 164
38 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 177
39 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 180
40 JORGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 181
41 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 188
42 MACKO, Michaela CZE 227
43 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 231
44 CARIDE, Marta POR 235
45 ALONSO, Laura ESP 260
46 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 261
47 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 273
48 GILLJAM, Patricia SWE 278
49 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 284
50 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 335
51 MATIC, Anja SWE 339
52 ALMODOVAR, Paloma ESP 347
53 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 350
54 JONSSON, Line SWE 390
55 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT
56 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT
57 MALNIECE, Juta LAT
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Strip 12

12:00

Referee(s):

RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

ROSSINI, Serena ITA

HAJAS, Nora HUN

CATARZI, Constance FRA

MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL

VACARASU, Raluca ROU

MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT

SCHMITZ, Karoline GER

Strip 13

12:00

Referee(s):
MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

POSGAY, Zsofia GER

SIRBU, Teodora ROU

SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT

JONSSON, Line SWE

JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL

KOKAI, Csilla HUN

TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA

Strip 14

12:00

Referee(s):
SRNA, Jan (CZE)

NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

FAVARETTO, Martina ITA

ALMODOVAR, Paloma ESP

POLOZIUK, Alina UKR

KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT

MALNIECE, Juta LAT

CAMPBELL, Alice GBR

WERNER, Sophia GER



Strip 15

12:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

TOMCZAK, Renata POL

MATIC, Anja SWE

JORGENSEN, Laeticia DEN

TARANENKO, Anna UKR

NEHAISI, Hilit ISR

EBERT, Leonie GER

Strip 16

12:00

Referee(s):
MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

SAVEANU, Anca ROU

KONDRICZ, Kata HUN

YUSOVA, Victoria RUS

SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE

CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR

LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL

Strip 17

12:00

Referee(s):
GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

LEE, Anna IRL

MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS

BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP

MACKO, Michaela CZE

CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU

Strip 18

12:00

Referee(s):

KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT

CARIDE, Marta POR

SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS

NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE

PATRU, Morgane FRA

GILLJAM, Patricia SWE



Strip 19

12:00

Referee(s):

BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE

RICCI, Marta ITA

BRETEAU, Andrea ESP

BABAEVA, Seville GBR

RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS

RECHER, Alice FRA

Strip 20

12:00

Referee(s):
ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR

MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE

ALONSO, Laura ESP

BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR

LACHERAY, Eva FRA

PASZTOR, Flora HUN
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 EBERT, Leonie GER 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
3 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4T MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
4T SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
6 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
7T ROSSINI, Serena ITA 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
7T WERNER, Sophia GER 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
9 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
10 HAJAS, Nora HUN 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
11 PATRU, Morgane FRA 4 0.80 24 7 +17 Advanced
12 RICCI, Marta ITA 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
13 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
14 RECHER, Alice FRA 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
15 MACKO, Michaela CZE 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
16 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 4 0.67 27 14 +13 Advanced
17 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 4 0.67 21 16 +5 Advanced
18 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
19 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
20 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 3 0.60 19 13 +6 Advanced
21 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 3 0.60 19 15 +4 Advanced
22 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
23T TOMCZAK, Renata POL 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
23T BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
25T MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 3 0.60 16 18 -2 Advanced
25T BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 3 0.60 16 18 -2 Advanced
27 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
28 CATARZI, Constance FRA 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
29 SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
30 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
31 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
32 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 2 0.40 18 16 +2 Advanced
33 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
34 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
35 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
36T LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
36T CARIDE, Marta POR 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
38 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 2 0.40 17 23 -6 Advanced
39 MATIC, Anja SWE 2 0.40 14 23 -9 Advanced
40 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
41 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
42 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced
43 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 1 0.20 18 21 -3 Advanced
44 JORGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
45T ALONSO, Laura ESP 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
45T LEE, Anna IRL 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
47 GILLJAM, Patricia SWE 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
48 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
49 KOKAI, Csilla HUN 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
50 ALMODOVAR, Paloma ESP 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
51 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
52 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
53 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
54T MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
54T NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
56 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
57 JONSSON, Line SWE 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

1

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

2

Table of 8

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

2

(5) SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

3

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

4

(5) SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

2

3

4

5

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

6

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

7

8

(5) SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra9

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

ROU

UKR

POL

LAT

GER

UKR

UKR

AUT

POL

GER

(5) SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra
RUS

POR

FRA

ROU

ITA

RUS

HUN

GER

POL

RUS



Semi-Finals

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

3

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

5

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

6

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

7

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

9

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

10

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

11

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

12

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

13

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

14

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

15

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

18

19

20

21

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

22

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

23

24

25

(26) MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

26

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

27

28

29

30

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

31

32

Table of 64

FRA

SWE

LAT

HUN

FRA

FRA

ESP

UKR

ROU

ISR

RUS

ITA

SWE

(26) MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie

CZE

POL

ROU

HUN

CZE

ITA

AUT

CZE

GER



Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Assist: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Assist: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Assist: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

1

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Assist: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Assist: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

1

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

2

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

3

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

4

Table of 8

ITA

POL

(5) SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra
RUS

RUS

FRA

RUS

HUN

GER
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 15-11-2001
2 EBERT, Leonie GER 04-10-1999
3T YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 08-09-1998
3T MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 01-12-1998
5 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 11-03-2000
6 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 02-08-2000
7 HAJAS, Nora HUN 03-10-2000
8 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 24-11-1998
9 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 18-04-1999
10 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 11-12-1998
11 RICCI, Marta ITA 24-05-2000
12 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 27-12-1999
13 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 25-01-1998
14 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 16-07-1998
15 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 30-06-1998
16 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 17-03-1998
17 WERNER, Sophia GER 14-06-1999
18 PATRU, Morgane FRA 07-02-1998
19 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 20-06-2002
20 RECHER, Alice FRA 06-04-1999
21 MACKO, Michaela CZE 23-12-2000
22 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 13-03-2002
23 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 13-04-2000
24T BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 04-02-2002
24T TOMCZAK, Renata POL 29-05-1999
26 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 01-04-1998
27 CATARZI, Constance FRA 22-12-1998
28 SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 22-07-2000
29 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 03-03-1999
30 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 06-10-2001
31 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 01-01-2002
32 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 28-09-1998
33 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 02-11-2000
34 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 13-05-2000
35 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 23-02-1999
36 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 01-08-2003
37 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 27-12-2000
38 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 25-07-2003
39T CARIDE, Marta POR 27-07-2001
39T LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 13-03-1999
41 MATIC, Anja SWE 15-09-2002
42 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 05-05-2002
43 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 02-04-1999
44 JORGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 02-11-1999
45T ALONSO, Laura ESP 17-07-2000
45T LEE, Anna IRL 06-09-1998
47 GILLJAM, Patricia SWE 23-05-1998
48 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 16-01-2002
49 KOKAI, Csilla HUN 11-11-1998
50 ALMODOVAR, Paloma ESP 07-04-2000
51 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 07-08-2000
52 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 15-04-2000
53 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 08-07-2000
54T MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 26-07-1998
54T NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 21-09-2000
56 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 17-06-2000
57 JONSSON, Line SWE 05-09-2000
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 26071988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Video: 4
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Video: 3
GORAL, Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B 04061988002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MACHADO, Miguel POR B 29071972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
MAGE, Pascal FRA B 27051973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
NAGIMOV, Rail RUS B 19091970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
RUZAVINA, Iana RUS B 23091982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHULZ, Marcus GER B 23031980000 Ref: 1 Video: 4
SRNA, Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 4 Video: 2
ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia RUS B 22011969003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1


